Place  Time

0:13:03
0:13:30
0:13:35
0:13:47
0:13:52
0:14:12

OCONOUT DA WNH

5:26

6:17
6:18

Name

GRIERSON, Grey
SKELTON, Jamie
URQUHART, Sam
STONE, Ellie
HELSTON, Lily
SMITH, Charlie
TIPTON, Matthew
LIVINGSTONE, Florence
FORD, Felix
CONSTABLE, Laurence
TAYLOR, Joe
ROBINSON, Zak
MAROK, Ellie

HILL, Scott
RAMPERSAD, James
BRAMWELL, Eric
HELSTON, Isabel
LIVINGSTONE, Johnny
LIVINGSTONE, Alan
HARVEY, Jake
ANDERSON, Kieran
DAVEY, Katie
TAYLOR, Ellie
O'BRIEN, Junior
WHEELER, Debbie
MILLS, William
SMITH, Sam

EWIN, Harry

MILLS, George
LOVEGROVE, Jack
GENNEY, Mark
WILLIAMS, Joseph
MILLS, Ned
WELSFORD, Kate
GRIERSON, Flurry
GRIERSON, Peter
HILL, Annabel
PYNE, Abigail
STRAWBRUIDE, Jake
MATTHEWS, Richard
PYNE, Jeanette
MOGER, Rose
WELSH, Jake

KING KEAST, Franki
SIBLEY, Bethany
SMITH, Harriet
HARVEY, Ella
SPALDING, Molly
ATHEY, Douglas
BOARD, Kayleigh
HART, Charlie
ATHEY, Peter
VARLEY, Rosie
MITCHELL, Alex
UNDERWOOD, James
COOPER, Harriett
COPP, Emilia

COPP, Stephen

Reindeer Run 2009
Reindeer Fun Run

Saturday 12 December 2009. 10:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Team

Sidmouth Running Club
NDRR

Honiton Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Honiton Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club
Exeter Harriers

South West Road Runners
Sidmouth Running Club
Exeter Harriers

Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club

Honiton Running Club
Honiton Running Club
Honiton Running Club

Honiton Running Club
South West Road Runners

Honiton Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Abingden Amblers

Sidmouth Running Club
Axe Valley Runners
Sidmouth Running Club
Honiton Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Athey Family

Athey Family

Sidmouth Running Club

Race Age Category

U17 Boys
U17 Boys
U17 Boys
U17 Girls
U17 Girls
U12 Boys
U17 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U17 Boys
U17 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U17 Boys
U17 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
Vet Men

U12 Boys
U17 Girls
U17 Girls
U17 Boys
Vet Ladies
U17 Boys
U17 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys

U12 Boys
U12 Boys

U12 Boys
Vet Men
U17 Girls
U12 Girls
U17 Boys
Vet Men
Vet Ladies
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U17 Girls
U17 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U17 Girls
U17 Boys

U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U17 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Men

Pace

min/mile

06:59.9
07:14.4
07:17.1
07:23.5
07:26.2
07:36.9
07:48.2
07:54.6
07:58.9
08:11.2
08:13.4
08:16.6
08:18.2
08:18.7
08:25.2
08:35.4
08:38.6
08:44.0
08:44.5
08:45.0
08:45.6
08:46.6
08:50.9
09:05.9
09:08.1
09:08.1
09:25.3
09:25.8
09:29.5
09:33.3
09:40.3
09:41.3
09:42.9
09:44.0
09:46.2
09:46.2
09:51.5
09:52.1
09:53.1
09:54.2
09:54.7
09:58.5
10:04.4
10:14.1
10:16.7
10:20.5
10:36.6
10:46.8
10:50.5
10:54.8
11:00.7
11:01.3
11:04.5
11:07.7
11:08.2
11:16.3
11:16.8
11:18.4

Race Race
331 1
300 2
308 3
338 4
315 5
374 6
302 7
387 8
368 9
358 10
288 11
397 12
305 13
355 14
296 15
256 16
313 17
386 18
388 19
314 20
303 21
319 22
287 23
282 24
306 25
322 26
373 27
396 28
324 29
299 31
364 32
365 33
326 34
311 35
329 36
328 37
400 38
370 39
257 40
318 41
371 42
284 43
267 44
380 45
295 46
339 47
312 48
309 49
349 51
320 52
292 53
351 54
392 55
333 56
375 57
259 58
377 59
376 60

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
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Reindeer Run 2009, Reindeer Fun Run - Saturday 12 December 2009. 10:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
59

Time
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:08
0:21:15
0:21:37
0:21:37
0:21:39
0:21:48
0:21:49
0:21:56
0:22:03
0:22:04
0:22:24
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:25
0:22:35
0:22:39
0:22:43
0:23:09
0:23:48
0:23:50
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:15
0:24:17
0:24:23
0:24:56
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:03
0:25:08
0:25:09
0:25:09
0:25:28
0:25:41
0:25:58
0:26:00
0:26:04
0:26:06
0:26:12
0:26:44
0:26:44
0:26:45
0:26:45
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:50
0:26:51
0:26:54
0:26:55
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:26:57
0:27:04
0:27:27
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:28:15

Name
BRAMWELL, Nell
BRAMWELL, R
JORDAN, Anne
MOGER, Susan
EATON, George
CLARK, Oliver
MITCHELL, Tessa
ATHEY, Fraser
PRASAD, Ashok
JONES, Ollie
WARNER, Aaron
MADELEY, Jacob
GRIERSON, Dulcie
VARLEY, Tom
VARLEY, John
SHERIDAN, Eleanor
CRAIGIE, Jacob
KEAST, Aimee
KEAST, Nick
DUFALL, Tom
HAWES, Katie
LLOYD, Ruth
HAWES, Lynette
HAWES, Rachel
KEENAN, Emily
KING KEAST, Danni
SHERIDAN, Matthew
WHITFIELD, Toby
JONES, Ollie
VARLEY, Helena
VARLEY, Becky
CONSTABLE, Anna
ALLEN, Eliz
ALLEN, Jon
MADELEY, Elenya
WEBBER, Maya
HART, Tom
HART, Georgia
BOARD, Jessica
MADELEY, Steve
ARCHIBALD, Callum
HAWKINS, Leah
WEST, Lucy
SHERIDAN, Ben
LORKIN, Katie
WELSH, Amber
SHERIDAN, Claire
WELSH, Ethan
SMITH, Ben
LILLICRAP, Hettie
KELIHER, Maddie
KELIHER, James
RICHARDS, Toby
LILLICRAP, Pascha
CRAIGIE, Emily
LILLICRAP, Mia
EDWARDS, Louise
KELIHER, Louis
FRANCIS, Jack
FRANCIS, Darren
WEBBER, Willow

Team

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club
Athey Family

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Tiverton Harriers

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club
Triple Chaos

Triple Chaos

Triple Chaos
Michelmores

Race Age Category

U12 Girls
Vet Men
Vet Ladies
Vet Ladies
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
Vet Men
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
Vet Men
U17 Boys
U12 Girls
Vet Men
Vet Ladies
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U17 Girls
Vet Ladies
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Men
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Men
U17 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Ladies
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Men
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Ladies
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
Vet Men
U12 Girls

Pace

min/mile

11:19.5
11:20.0
11:20.0
11:23.8
11:35.6
11:35.6
11:36.7
11:41.5
11:42.0
11:45.8
11:49.5
11:50.1
12:00.8
12:00.8
12:01.3
12:01.3
12:06.7
12:08.8
12:11.0
12:24.9
12:45.8
12:46.9
12:55.5
12:57.1
13:00.3
13:01.4
13:04.6
13:22.3
13:25.5
13:26.1
13:26.1
13:28.7
13:29.3
13:29.3
13:39.5
13:46.4
13:55.6
13:56.6
13:58.8
13:59.9
14:03.1
14:20.2
14:20.2
14:20.8
14:20.8
14:21.3
14:21.3
14:21.3
14:21.8
14:23.5
14:24.0
14:25.6
14:26.1
14:26.7
14:27.2
14:27.2
14:31.0
14:43.3
14:46.0
14:46.5
15:09.0

Race Race
255 61
260 62
378 63
283 64
307 65
268 66
332 67
348 68
367 69
285 70
317 71
346 72
330 73
391 74
394 75
276 76
344 77
273 78
316 79
390 80
334 81
304 82
132 83
335 84
272 85
379 86
278 87
301 88
285 89
393 90
395 91
357 92
275 93
274 94
345 95
262 96
293 97
291 98
321 99
347 100
363 101
280 102
277 103
279 104
310 105
265 106
281 107
266 108
340 109
385 110
269 111
270 112
342 113
384 114
343 115
383 116
102 117
271 118
354 119
353 120
263 121

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
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Reindeer Run 2009, Reindeer Fun Run - Saturday 12 December 2009. 10:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Time
0:28:15
0:28:41
0:29:18
0:29:18
0:29:26
0:29:26
0:29:31
0:29:32
0:31:54
0:32:33
0:32:33
0:34:40
0:34:40
0:37:44
0:37:47

Name Team
WEBBER, Mark
PRASAD, Katrina
MILLS, Harry

MILLS, Jeff

O'BRIEN, Eloise
TOASE, Benjamin
GUNNER, Orla
BROWN, Matthew
WELSH, Donna
DUNSFORD, Simon
DUNSFORD, Gabriells
ATHEY, Zoe

ATHEY, Jane
MACKENZIE, Kim
WHITFIELD, Maddie

Athey Family
Athey Family

There were 134 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category

Vet Ladies
U12 Boys
Vet Men
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
Vet Ladies
U12 Boys
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
Vet Ladies
Vet Ladies
U12 Girls

Pace

min/mile

15:09.0
15:23.0
15:42.8
15:42.8
15:47.1
15:47.1
15:49.8
15:50.3
17:06.5
17:27.4
17:27.4
18:35.5
18:35.5
20:14.2
20:15.8

Race

261
366
325
323
389
359
356
327
264
290
289
350
352
297
298

Race

122
123
125
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
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